79
w
w
w
.h
as
tin
gs

2
96
25
 7
74
4
APPLICATION
For fitting over cable glands
Glands in inside or outside applications
MATERIAL:
EPDM CR70
Shrouds
OSSH Type
DIN Standard
OSNU OS-A2F-U OSCU OS-E1UF OS-EXBF
16 OSSH-16(B) OSSH-16(B) OSSH-16(A) OSSH-16(A) OSSH-16(A)
16M20 OSSH-20(B) OSSH-20(B) OSSH-20(A) OSSH-20(A) OSSH-20(A)
20 OSSH-20(B) OSSH-20(B) OSSH-20(A) OSSH-20(A) OSSH-20(A)
25 OSSH-25(B) OSSH-25(B) OSSH-25(A) OSSH-25(A) OSSH-25(A)
32 OSSH-32(B) OSSH-32(B) OSSH-32(A) OSSH-32(A) OSSH-32(A)
40 OSSH-40(B) OSSH-40(B) OSSH-40(A) OSSH-40(A) OSSH-40(A)
50 OSSH-50(B) OSSH-50(B) OSSH-50(A) OSSH-50(A) OSSH-50(A)
63 OSSH-63(B) OSSH-63(B) OSSH-63(A) OSSH-63(A) OSSH-63(A)
63X OSSH-63(B) OSSH-63(B) OSSH-63X(A) OSSH-63X(A) OSSH-63X(A)
75 OSSH-63(A) OSSH-63(A) OSSH-75(A) OSSH-75(A) OSSH-75(A)
75X OSSH-75X(A) OSSH-75X(A) OSSH-75X(A) OSSH-75X(A) OSSH-75X(A)
90 OSSH-75(A) OSSH-75(A) OSSH-90(A) OSSH-90(A) OSSH-90(A)
100 OSSH-90(A) OSSH-90(A) OSSH-100(A) OSSH-100(A) OSSH-100(A)
115 OSSH-100(A) OSSH-100(A) OSSH-115(A) OSSH-115(A) OSSH-115(A)
SIZE OSNU OS-A2F-U OSCU OS-E1UF OS-EXBF